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Birkenhead Park School - Exam timetable

Day DATE START TIME|EXAM BOARD|EXAM EXAM LENGTH (hh:mm)
Thursday 01/05/2025 PM Edexcel Digital Information Technology BIT03/01 1 30
Thursday 08/05/2025 AM AQA GCSE Drama 8261/W 1 45

. AM WJEC GCSE Film Studies C670U10-1 1 30
Friday 09/05/2025 PM OCR GCSE Business J204/01 1 30
Monday 12/05/2025 AM AQA GCSE English Literature 8702/1 1 45

AM AQA GCSE Religious Studies 8062/11-17 1 45

GCSE Biology 1BI0 1F 1 45

Tuesday 13/05/2025 GCSE Biology 1BI0 1H 1 45
PM Edexcel I 5CSE Combined Science 1SCO 1BF 1 10

GCSE Combined Science 1SC0O 1BH 1 10

AM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/1 1 30

Wednesday 14/05/2025 PM OCR L1/2 Sport Studies R184/01 1 15
GCSE Mathematics TMA1 1F 1 30

Thursday 15/05/2025 AM Edexcel GOSE Mathematics TMAT 1H 1 30

, AM Edexcel GCSE History 1HIO 10-13 1 20

Friday 16/05/2025 PM OCR GCSE Business J204/02 1 30
GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 1F 1 45

AM Edexcel GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 1H 1 45

Monday 19/05/2025 GCSE Combined Science 1SC0O 1CF 1 10
GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1CH 1 10

PM WJEC GCSE Film Studies C670U20-1 1 30

Tuesday 20/05/2025 AM AQA GCSE English Literature 8702/2 2 15
GCSE French F Listening C800U20-1 0 35

AM WJEC GCSE French F Reading C800U30-1 1 0

Wednesday 21/05/2025 GCSE French H Listening C800UBO0-1 0 45
GCSE French H Reading C800UCO0-1 1 15

PM AQA GCSE Religious Studies 8062/2 1 45

GCSE Combined Science 1SCO 1PF 1 10

GCSE Combined Science 1SCO 1PH 1 10

Thursday 22/05/2025 AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 1F ] 45
GCSE Physics 1PHO 1H 1 45

Friday 23/05/2025 AM AQA GCSE English Language 8700/1 1 45
GCSE Statistics 1ST0 1F 1 30

Monday 02/06/2025 AM Edexcel GCSE Statistics 1ST0 1H 1 30




Day DATE START TIME|EXAM BOARD|EXAM EXAM LENGTH (hh:mm)
GCSE Portuguese Listening 1PGO 1H 0 45
Tuesday 03/06/2025 AM Edexcel  I5CSE Portuguese Reading 1PGO 3H 1 0
GCSE Mathematics 1TMA1 2F 1 30
Wednesday 04/06/2025 AM Edexcel GOSE Mathematics TMAT 2H 1 30
GCSE History 1HI P4 Superpower relations
AM Edexcel GCSE History 1HIO B3 Henry Viii Ministers 1 50
Thursday 05/06/2025 GCSE History 1HIO 2Q Superpower Henry
GCSE French F C800U40-1 1 15
PM WJEC GCSE French H C800UDO-1 1 30
, AM AQA GCSE English Language 8700/2 1 45
Friday 06/06/2025 PM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/2 1 30
GCSE Biology 1BI0 2F 1 45
GCSE Biology 1BI0 2H 1 45
Monday 09/06/2025 AM Edexcel | 5CSE Combined Science 1SCO 2BF 1 10
GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2BH 1 10
AM WJIEC GCSE Span!sh H C810UBO0-1 0 45
Tuesday 10/06/2025 GCSE Spanish H C810UCO0-1 1 15
PM Edexcel GCSE History 1HI0 30-33 1 30
GCSE Mathematics 1MA1 3F 1 30
Wednesday 11/06/2025 AM Edexcel GCSE Mathematics TMA1 3H 1 30
AM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/3 1 30
Thursday 12/06/2025 PM AQA L2 Further Mathematics 8365/1 1 45
GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 2F 1 45
GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 2H 1 45
AM Edexcel I 5CSE Combined Science 15C0 2CF 1 10
Friday 13/06/2025 GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2CH 1 10
GCSE Portuguese 1PGO0 4H 1 20
PM Edexcel GCSE Statistics 1STO 2F ’ 30
GCSE Statistics 1ST0 2H
GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2PF 1 10
GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2PH 1 10
Monday 16/06/2025 AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 2F 1 a5
GCSE Physics 1PHO 2H 1 45
Tuesday 17/06/2025 AM WJEC GCSE Spanish H C810UDO0-1 1 30
AM WJEC GCSE Design & Technology C600U10-1 2 00
Wednesday 18/06/2025 PM AQA L2 Further Mathematics 8365/2 1 45
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